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David George Goose

Director Information

Title Mr

Name David George Goose
Postcode DN20 8RD

Date of birth March 1947

Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
WRAWBY PROPERTIES LTD
ANSER CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

BRODICK PROPERTIES LIMITED
EVANS 2000 LIMITED

BIRSE HOMES (LONDON) LIMITED
MINERVA CREATIVE SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

BIRSE STADIA LIMITED

CENTRE PARK WARRINGTON
(MANAGEMENT) LIMITED
BALFOUR BEATTY CIVILS LIMITED
BPH EARTHMOVING LIMITED
BIRSE ESTATES LIMITED
TRAFFIC FLOW LIMITED

14 MARYLEBONE STREET
RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED
BIRSE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
BIRSE GROUP LIMITED

GENESA LIMITED

BIRSE PROPERTIES LIMITED
BALFOUR BEATTY BUILD LIMITED
BPH EQUIPMENT LIMITED
BALFOUR BEATTY ENGINEERING
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

OMEGA PRESS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
13425450
09521829

Number

05131039
03773836
01456491
02072553

02141245
02244708

00637008
01681466
01486226
02199330
02077025

01981677
00977257
02254665
01668204
01300965
01213981
01531651

02638614

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

In Liquidation
Non-Trading
In Liquidation
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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903072594

903072594
Springfield Brigg Road

Wrawby
Brigg
England
British

App. Date
27/05/2021
01/04/2015

App. Date
20/02/2009
01/12/2002
26/04/1996
13/04/1995

13/04/1995
13/04/1995

13/04/1995
13/04/1995
13/04/1995
13/04/1995
13/04/1995

13/04/1995
27/09/1992
18/10/1991
18/10/1991
18/10/1991
18/10/1991
18/10/1991

16/08/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
14/04/2022

23/07/1999
23/07/1999

23/07/1999
23/07/1999

23/07/1999
23/07/1999
23/07/1999
23/07/1999
17/09/1998

23/07/1999
29/05/2002
28/02/1992
23/07/1999
23/07/1999
29/05/2002
23/07/1999

Position
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director



